
Ref. No.:  St.CPS/2020/21/35

DATE DAY VI VII VIII

23.02.21 Tuesday Comp. Sc.

24.02.21 Wednesday Comp. Sc.

25.02.21 Thursday Comp. Sc.

01.03.21 Monday Science ……………… ……………

02.03.21 Tuesday ………… Social Studies …………..

03.03.21 Wednesday ………… ……………… Science

04.03.21 Thursday Mathematics ……………… …………..

05.03.21 Friday …………. Mathematics ………….

06.03.21 Saturday …………. …………….. English

08.03.21 Monday Hindi ………….. ……………

09.03.21 Tuesday ……………. Hindi …………

10.03.21 Wednesday ……………… ……………….. Mathematics

12.03.21 Friday Social Studies ……………… ……………

13.03.21 Saturday …………… Pb./Skt./French ………….

15.03.21 Monday …………… ……………. Social Science

16.03.21 Tuesday Pb./Skt./French ……………. …………….

17.03.21 Wednesday ……………. English ……………

18.03.21 Thursday …………….. …………… Hindi

19.03.21 Friday English …………… …………

20.03.21 Saturday ………….. Science ………….

22.03.21 Monday …………… ………… Pb./Skt./French

NOTE: -

Schedule For Annual Examination 2020-21

1 Examination will start at sharp 9 a.m.

2 Students will join using given links as per their section using their Cecilian ID only at 8.45 a.m.

Objective Subjective

Total Marks 30 Marks 50 Marks

Time 9am to 10 am 10 am to 12 Noon

12 Noon to 12.15 pm(Clicking the images, making pdf and

uploading the file.

3.    Result for Class VI will be declared on 01.04.2021.  Time slots for Result PTM will be informed 

  to parents in due course of time by the class teachers.

4.    Result for Class VII will be declared on 03.04.2021 and for Class VIII will be declared on 31.03.2021 .  

  Time slots for Result PTM will be informed to parents in due course of time by the class teachers.

(Middle Wing)

DATE SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2020-21
CLASS VI TO VIII

1.  VI - VIII -   G.K. +  Drawing Examination will be held on 16th February 2021.

Arti Parab
Co-ordinator 

Date: 09.02.2021
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